
所 属
Affiliation

(研究科等)
Graduate
School

4月9日（木） 本講座の概要
社会健康医学系
知的財産経営学

特任教授 寺西　豊 G棟２階セミナー室A

Thu. April  9 Overview
Department of Management of

Technology and Intellectual Property
Specially Appointed

Prof.
Teranishi, Y.

Seminar Room A
2F, Bldg. G

4月14日（火） イントロダクション 准教授 早乙女　周子

Tue. April 14 Introduction Assoc. Prof. Saotome, C.

4月16日（木） 創薬のプロセスⅠ　探索段階1 非常勤講師 山本　博一

Thu. April 16 R&D Process 1 Drug Discovery stage1 Part-time Lect. Yamamoto, H.

4月21日（火） 特許制度の概要 藤井　淳

Tue. April 21 Outline of the patent system Fujii, A.

4月23日（木） 創薬のプロセスⅠ　探索段階2 山本　博一

Thu. April 23 R&D Process 1 Drug Discovery stage2 Yamamoto, H.

4月28日（火） 特許の実務ポイント 藤井　淳

Tue. April 28 Key points of patent practice Fujii, A.

4月30日（木） 創薬のプロセスⅡ　臨床段階１ 臨床研究総合センター 講師 池田　隆文

Thu. April 30 R&D Process 2 Clinical stage1
Institute for Advancement of Clinical and

Translational Science
Lect. Ikeda, T.

5月7日（木） 創薬のプロセスⅡ　臨床段階２

Thu. May  7 R&D Process 2 Clinical stage2

5月12日（火） 特許明細書の基礎
社会健康医学系
知的財産経営学

非常勤講師 田中　順也

Tue. May 12 Patent specification
Department of Management of

Technology and Intellectual Property
Part-time Lect. Tanaka, J.

5月14日（木） 医療機器における国際標準化 産業技術総合研究所 客員研究員 内藤　正章 先端棟１階　小セミナー室

Thu. May 14 Global Standardization of Medical Devices
National Institute of Advanced Industrial

Scinece and Technology (AIST)
Invited Reseracher Naito, M.

Small Seminar Room, 1F
Science Frontier

Laboratory

5月19日（火） 先行技術の調査方法
医学領域

産学連携推進機構
特定講師 中屋　百合恵 G棟２階セミナー室A

Tue. May 19 Search for prior art
Medical Science and Business Liason

Organization
Program-Specific

Senior Lect.
Nakaya, Y.

Seminar Room A
2F, Bldg. G

5月21日（木） 医療機器の重要な国際規格 産業技術総合研究所 客員研究員 内藤　正章 先端棟１階　小セミナー室

Thu. May 21 Major International Standards
National Institute of Advanced Industrial

Scinece and Technology (AIST)
Invited Reseracher Naito, M.

Small Seminar Room, 1F
Science Frontier

Laboratory

5月28日（木） 医療機器の薬事規制 医薬品医療機器総合機構 相談課長 平田　雅一

Thu. May 28 Regulation of Medical Devices
Pharmaceuticals and Medical Devices

Agency (PMDA)

Division Director,
Division of

Pharmaceutical
Affairs Consultation

Hirata, M.

6月4日（木） 医療機器の薬事規制／国際開発

Thu. June  4
Regulation of Medical Devices/
International Development of Medical Devices
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20.知的財産＆国際標準化
（Intellectual Property & Global Standardization）
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この講義は遠隔講義システムを使用します。桂キャンパスAクラスター3階A2－308講義室でも聴講可能です。

This lecture will use the distance learning support services.
This lecture also will be available to listen in Katsura Campus 308 Lecture Room (3F),A2 Bldg.


